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General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 thziher the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl};r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelher the L1§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whethef any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe{ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly 0 Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid { paid-up i];?ifrsl in shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
M 89 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De OS?‘O!g] held (V) | (calculated as Richis £ Total as a
an amn shares shares Regei s Y |=av)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | '€ % of
held (1V) | held ) P (V)+ (V1) [ (VIID) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | O®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 |55.6 2978450 2978450 155.6
Group
(B) Public 1113 2378250 2378250 |44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&2} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1119 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
‘ Number of
Shareholding , Number of Shares pledged
No. Of N . . ;
3 , as a % assuming | [ocked in or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion
Shares O- ¢ Underlying |1 Conversio shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
) . Shares . of convertible (X1 .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding equity shares
Category g Underlying . securities ( as a p
shareholder | Outstanding g convertible X . As ¢ held in
0] . Outstanding » percentage of sa As a % BTy
(1) convertible W securities and |, 7 % of S a | dematerialized
L arrants . diluted share 00 fiotal | #
securities - No. Of . o N total oftotal | form (X1V)
(Xi1) capital) (XI)= 0. |tlota N Shares
(X) Warrants Shares | O (a) | Shares
(Xi) (@) (VIEO) Asa (@] e held
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.6 773750 {25.98 [2978450
Group
B) Public 44.4 15001 0.06 1905390
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Tolal 100 15001 0.03 773750 | 14.44 14883840
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total | Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of 1nos as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shéres shaﬁ:e total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held ’ shares o ] Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up yme |he'd | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | (VII)= 8 asa%
Shareholders (1) 1) shares equity . per SCRR, .
j | Receipts (IV)+ of
held (1V) | shares Vi v 1957) (VIID) Total
held | YD V) As 2% of Class eg: | Class Total ot
(VD) X egy ota Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) . righls
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
fX;’(’IT)"“’I 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders. 1029 672817 672817 | 12.56 672817 672817 | 12.56
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
- Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 1636250 1636250 | 30.55 1636250 1636250 | 30.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Jakhs.
@ Any Other 68 69183 69183 | 129 69183 69183 |1.29
(specify)
(53“)b‘T°‘al (B) 113 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Total Public
Shareholding
1113 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 144.4
(By=B)1)*+
(B))HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Pl 1119 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
( A+B+C2)
Total 1119 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares | Underlying conversion of Locked in or otherwise Number of
Shares - O1 SNATCS | standing | convertible shares (X11) | encumbered nber o
. Underlying . L (Xnmn equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a :
Sr. . Outstanding T held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of As a % e

. Warrants i . S a /o Asa% |dematerialized
convertible (i) No. Of diluted share of total sazo form (XTV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= (VID) | No- | oo I No. (a) | OF ot
(a) +HX)Asa%of | (@ |4 Shares
(A+B+C2) () held (b)
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 55.6 7737501 25.98 12978450
(Slu)b‘T"‘al A) 55.6 773750 | 25.98 | 2978450
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.6 773750 | 25.98 | 2978450
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHAX2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 12.56 1500 0.22 394217
(a(ii)) 30.55 0 0 1445490
(e) 1.29 0 0 65683
(53“)"'“‘3‘ ® 44.4 1500 0.06 1905390
Total Public
Shareholding
44.4 1500 0.06 1905390

BBy
BX2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 1500 | 0.03 4883840
Total 100 1500{0.03  [773750 | 14.44 | 4883840

(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Gautam D Shah | Suresh C Shah | Bela G Shah Sunita S Shah Varun Shah Devashri Gautam Shah
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1I) AHPPS9333L AACPS1939E | AVOPS9509B | AACPS1940D | BTAPS7274) | BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VID) = (AV)+ | 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated | |g gg 14.8 7.23 3.44 7.98 2.27

as per SCRR, . : : . . .
1957) (V) As a

% of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400
Class eg:y

Total 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400
Totalasa%of g gg 14.8 7.23 3.44 7.98 227

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 19.88 14.8 723 3.44 7.98 2.27
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 773750 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total 7267 0 0 0 0 0

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2978450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2978450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2978450

Class eg:y

Total

2978450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

773750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.98
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Number of equity | 2978450
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Jayantilal
Mafatlal Shah

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

Dipak R.
Shah

Mahesh H
Shah

Chandra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN (II) ARMPS3187P

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPG1268A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.13

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.94

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in eacl

h class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X 435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Class eg:y

Total 435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.13

5.06

1.88

431

2.09

2.94

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.13

5.06

1.88

431

2.09

2.94

1.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

435500

270900

230992

37200

142400

55000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information

)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1362752
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Click here to go back

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=(IV)+ | 1362752
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 25.44
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1362752

Class eg:y
Total 1362752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 25.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 25 44
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1171992
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

Category

1EPF HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

24

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5414 20981

18050

361

24377

69183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5414 20981

18050

361

24377

69183

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.01

0.46

1.3

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5414 20981

18050

361

24377

69183

Class eg:y

Total

5414 20981

18050

361

24377

69183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1 0.39

034

0.01

0.46

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

0.01

0.46

1.3

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

0 0

0 n




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 3414
form (X1V)

20981

14550

361

24377

65683

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Page 18 of 18

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence




