General information about company								
Scrip code	538795							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE185C01017							
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement l	holding of	specified secu	rities		and a second a second and a second a second and a second	AND TO SHAPE A CONTRACT OF THE SHAPE AND A
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
		,	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(B)	Public	1113	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1119	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified	securi	ties		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
(B)	Public				44.4	1500	0.06			1905390
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1500	0.03	773750	14.44	4883840

	Table II - State	ment showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promo	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights ho	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	he Promoter a	ind Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder		<u> </u>	I		I
(1)	Institutions			***							
(3)	Non-institutions		waxaa aa								***************************************
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1029	672817			672817	12.56	672817		672817	12.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1636250			1636250	30.55	1636250		1636250	30.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	68	69183			69183	1.29	69183		69183	1.29
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1113	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1113	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1119	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1119	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showing	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Prom	oter an	d Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pron	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				12.56	1500	0.22			394217
(a(ii))				30.55	0	0			1445490
(e)				1.29	0	0			65683
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.4	1500	0.06			1905390
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.4	1500	0.06			1905390
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1500	0.03			4883840
Total (A+B+C)				100	1500	0.03	773750	14.44	4883840

		Individu	ıals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Varun Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS7274J	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Class eg:y				:		
Total	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)	773750	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	72.67	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN		-									
Shareholder type											

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2978450								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2978450								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2978450								
Class eg:y									
Total	2978450								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.6								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	773750								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.98								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2978450
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Dipak R. Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Chandra C Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Ritu Garg
PAN (II)	ARMPS3187P	BAEPS7183M		ACXPS5921M	ABEPS3866K	AWQPS3396D	ADPPG 1268A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Class eg:y							
Total	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						110000111111111111111111111111111111111
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	435500	270900	0	230992	37200	142400	55000

Reason for not		Textual		
providing PAN	1	Information		
		(1)		

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1362752
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1362752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1362752
Class eg:y	
Total	1362752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	25.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity chares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1171992

Reason for not providing PAN

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	į					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	30	11	2	24	68	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5414	20981	18050	361	24377	69183	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5414	20981	18050	361	24377	69183	
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.39	0.34	0.01	0.46	1.3	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	5414	20981	18050	361	24377	69183	
Class eg:y							
Total	5414	20981	18050	361	24377	69183	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.39	0.34	0.01	0.46	1.3	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.39	0.34	0.01	0.46	1.3	
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)			-	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	n	n	n	0	10	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5414	20981	14550	361	24377	65683	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence